
Show #B2591 (Feilding (Bozo) Rogers): NCRCHA Summer Spectacular HS2 (08/20/2017)

29. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining (Rein) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 246 Diamond Bar Tivio Ashley T Peterson 70.50$62.50 0.00

2 224 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 69.50$37.50 0.00

3 248 MTCup Sparkin Hot Ashley T Peterson 68.50$25.00 0.00

4 255 CS High Brow Duelcat Lisa J Hansen 63.00 Donald Skinkis0.00

5 249 KR Rev On Command Cindy Haugen 0.00 0.00

31. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining (Rein) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 278 Heza Rising Star Laura Ellen Hendricks 66.50$45.00 0.00

2T 224 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 0.00 0.00

2T 249 KR Rev On Command Cindy Haugen 0.00 0.00



Show #B2591 (Feilding (Bozo) Rogers): NCRCHA Summer Spectacular HS2 (08/20/2017)

40. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 250 Cash My Prize Monty Bruce 142.00 Keri Plude$271.50 0.00

2 262 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 138.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg$181.00 0.00

3 218 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 137.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

41. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 279 Annies Little Sage Sam Gallentine 0.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

42. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 265 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 134.00 Jim Wilson$210.00 0.00

43. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 265 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 134.00 Jim Wilson$91.25 0.00

44. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 256 CY Can Do Scott Udell 134.00 Scott Udell$132.50 0.00

2 253 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 64.50 Bruce Bucknell0.00

45. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 253 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 64.50 Bruce Bucknell$45.00 0.00

46. NCRCHA NPCOW: Non Pro Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 265 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 134.00 Jim Wilson$20.00 10.00

47. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 228 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 144.50 Lisa Reiter$117.50 0.00

2 235 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 140.50 Kelly McGure0.00

48. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 235 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 140.50 Kelly McGure$110.00 0.00

2 253 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 71.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

49. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 253 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 71.00 Bruce Bucknell$45.00 0.00

50. NCRCHA NPLTBO: Non Pro Limited Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 235 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 140.50 Kelly McGure$50.00 10.00

2 229 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 140.00 Gary T Thede$30.00 8.00

3T 252 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 138.00 Carrie Bateman$10.00 5.00

3T 231 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 138.00 Tracy L Thede$10.00 5.00

5 206 Kids Whiskey Whiz Dennis Clinton 137.00 Dennis Clinton2.00

51. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 142.50 Julie & Steven Mattson$312.00 0.00

2 276 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 140.00 Lisa C Reiter$208.00 0.00



Show #B2591 (Feilding (Bozo) Rogers): NCRCHA Summer Spectacular HS2 (08/20/2017)

3 231 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 133.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

4 247 No Gun Play Ashley T Peterson 131.00 0.00

52. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 247 No Gun Play Ashley T Peterson 131.00$60.00 0.00

57. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 229 Highlightthatcat Amber Johnson 143.00 Gary T Thede$25.00 0.00

59. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 236 Winstons The Boss Zach Voelz 141.50 Jerry Brunsvold$40.00 10.00

2 237 Blaze Grace Jorgenson 0.00 Mike Jorgenson8.00

61. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 264 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 140.00 Char Carnoy$80.00 0.00

1T 229 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 140.00 Gary T Thede$80.00 0.00

3 231 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 138.00 Tracy L Thede$40.00 0.00

4 218 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 133.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

5 255 CS High Brow Duelcat Donald Robert Skinkis 125.00 Donald Skinkis0.00

62. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 232 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 141.00 Joan Ebnet$50.00 10.00

2 229 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 140.00 Gary T Thede$30.00 8.00

3T 252 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 138.00 Carrie Bateman$10.00 5.00

3T 231 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 138.00 Tracy L Thede$10.00 5.00

5 279 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 0.00 Cindy Lapointe2.00

63. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 289 Little Mo Pepto Matthew M Davison 131.50 Daniel Tesar$95.00 0.00

65. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 281 Smoothest Little Cat Monty Bruce 143.50 Kelly A McGuire$108.00 0.00

2 293 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Susan M Nash$72.00 0.00

3 212 My Sioux Is A Chic Sam Gallentine 124.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

68. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Box) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 236 Winstons The Boss Liana Dietrich 140.00 Jerry Brunsvold3.00

2 219 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 135.00 Shelly Swenson1.00

3T 280 Ricochet Rocks Kara Askey 127.00 Lia Savas1.00

3T 214 Rusty Megan Mraz 127.00 Megan Mraz1.00

69. NCRCHA AHARBO: Any Horse Any Rider Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 235 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 61.00 Kelly McGure10.00

71. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 253 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 137.00 Bruce Bucknell$36.00 10.00
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2 254 Ella Lena Catt Michael L Hansen 124.50 Bruce Bucknell$24.00 8.00

3 202 Poguearosa Rompin' Luna Ted Pogue 60.00 6.00
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106. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 293 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 10.00 Susan M Nash2.00

2 250 Cash My Prize Monty Bruce 9.00 Keri Plude1.00

3 276 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 8.00 Lisa C Reiter0.50

4 262 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 7.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

5 218 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 6.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

6 231 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 5.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

7 247 No Gun Play Ashley T Peterson 4.00 0.00

8 289 Little Mo Pepto Matthew M Davison 3.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

9 264 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 2.00 Char Carnoy0.00

10 286 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 1.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

112. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 229 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 4.00 Gary T Thede0.50

2 231 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 3.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

3 252 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 2.00 Carrie Bateman0.00

4 264 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 1.00 Char Carnoy0.00
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